MPN Size
D1 D2 D3 d2 d3 L2 A B
Size Size Size Size Size 0.5 ±1.0 Size
PFTE222215 22x 22×15 22.2 22.8 30.90 15.8 22.85 21 66 31
PFTE282815 28 x 28×15 28.2 28.8 37.00 15.8 22.85 23 84 40.5
PFTE282822 28 x 28×22 28.2 28.8 37.00 22.8 30.9 23 84 41
PFTE353515 35 x 35×15 35.3 35.9 43.90 15.8 22.85 26 90 44
PFTE353522 35 x 35×22 35.3 35.9 43.90 22.8 30.9 26 90 45
PFTE353528 35 x 35×28 35.3 35.9 43.90 28.8 37 26 100 44
PFTE424215 42 x 42×15 42.3 42.9 52.80 15.8 22.85 30 100 48
PFTE424222 42 x 42×22 42.3 42.9 52.80 22.8 30.9 30 100 48
PFTE424228 42 x 42×28 42.3 42.9 52.80 28.8 37 30 112 49
PFTE424235 42 x 42×35 42.3 42.9 52.80 35.9 43.9 30 112 50
PFTE545422 54 x 54×22 54.3 54.9 64.85 22.8 30.9 35 120 54
PFTE545428 54 x 54×28 54.3 54.9 64.85 28.8 37 35 120 55
PFTE545435 54 x 54×35 54.3 54.9 64.85 35.9 43.9 35 122 55
PRESS-TITE WATER: REDUCER TEE
Website www.presstite.co.uk
Suitable for Water
O-Ring Colour Black